ElIAOZEI> KOANYMBH2HZ T'YMNAZIQN - AYKEION
KOAAETIOY AOHNQON - KOAAETIOY YYXIKOY

ArQNIZMA
50 p. EAEYOEPO
100 p. EAEYOEPO
200 y. EAEYOEPO
400 y. EAEYOEPO
800 p. EAEYOEPO
1.500 p. EAEYOEPO
50 p. YMTIO
100 p. YATIO
200 . YAITIO
50 p. MPOZOIO
100 p. MPOZOIO
200 p. MPOZOIO
50 p. METAAOYAA
100 y. METAAOYAA
200 . METAAOYAA
100 p. MIKTH ATOM.
200 . MIKTH ATOM.
400 y. MIKTH ATOM.

4X50 y. EAEYOGEPO

4X100 p. EAEYGEPO

4X200 p. EAEYOEPO
4X50 p. MIKTH OMAA.

4X100 p. MIKTH OMAA.

4X50 y. MIXED EAEYOEPO
4X100 p. MIXED EAEYOEPO
4X50 p. MIXED MIKTH OMAA.
4X100 p. MIXED MIKTH OMAA.

ATrQONIZMA
EMIAOSEIE AYKEIOY

50 p. IPOOIO

50 p. METAAOYAA
50 p. YINTIO

50 . EAEYOEPO

100 p. EAEYOEPO
100 p. MIKTH ATOM.
4 X 50 EAEYOEPO

EMIAOZEIE F'YMNAZIOY
50 . MPO3OI0

50 p. METAAOYAA

50 . YNTIO

50 . EAEYOEPO

100 y. EAEYOEPO

100 p. MIKTH ATOM.

4 X 50 EAEYOEPO

MAOHTEZ
ONOMATENQNYMO

>0YTOx NIKOAAOX
>0YTOx NIKOAAOX
>0YTOx NIKOAAOX
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
BAZIAEIOY ArTEAOZ

MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MIXAAOMOYAOZ XAPINAOZ
SANTIZHZ IAZQON

MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
ZANTIZHZ IAZQN

ZANTIZHZ IAZQN
NAMNAAAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
A.AHMHTPIAAHZ - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
N.ZOYTOZ XXATZHIAKHX
A.AHMHTPIAAHZ - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
N.ZOYTOZ XXATZHIAKHX
A.AHMHTPIAAHZ - K.MMNPOYXOYTAZ -
N.ZOYTOZ X XATZHIAKHZ

. AYAQNITHZ - [AHMHTPATOZ
H.AAZKANAKHX - E.MANIOZ
XXATZHIAKHX - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
A.AHMHTPIAAHZ N.ZOYTOZ
A.ZMYPNIOZ M.ATZINAZ

X XATZHIAKHZ N.ZOYTOZ
N.MAMAIQNNIAHZ M.ATZINAZ

X XATZHIAKHZ K. MMPOYXOYTAZ

EMIAOZH ETOZ

24"16
52"39
1'55"02
4'15"11
9'15"62
16'56"59
28"77
1'03"40
2'23"25
30"30
1'05"55
2'29"11
26"84
58"02
2'11"39
59"91
2'09"74
4'37"16
1'42"30
3'41"16
8'11"35
1'58"97

4'22"50
1'45"92
3'51"13
2'00"52
4'34"16

2024
2023
2023
2016
2015
2016
2024
2016
2016
2017
2016
2014
2016
2016
2023
2016
2016
2016

2022

2022

2022

2016

2022

2019
2021
2019
2022

MAOGHTPIEZ
ONOMATENQNYMO

2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
AATKANAKH XPIZTINA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
KE®AAOTIANNH MAPIA
AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
~MYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
~MYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
N. XTPOITYAH - N. TZANETOY -
N. KAMMENOY E. XATZHIEPTIOY
A.ZMYPNIOY - H.BAAXAKH - A.
A.HAIOTNOYAOQOY KAPATIANNIAQY
E. APXONTIAH - N. XTPOITYAH -
A. XTAGAKH N. TZANETOY
H.BAAXAKH - A.HAIOMOYAQY -
A.ZMYPNIOY A.KAPATIANNIAOY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
H. BAAXAKH A.ZMYPNIOY

ElIAOZEIs TABPIHAEION
MAOHTEZ MAOHTPIEZ

ONOMATEMNQNYMO EMIAO>XH ETOX ONOMATEMNQNYMO
AAZKANAKHZ HAIAZ 30"51 2015 ZXTAGAKH ANAZTAZIA
ZANTIZHZ IAZQN 27"07 2017 ZXMYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
MIXAAOIMOYAOZ XAPINAOZ 28"77 2024 ZXTPOITYAH NATAAIA
AHMHTPATOZX FEQPTIOx 24"17 2017 TZANETOY NATAAIA-ZOH
OPYAAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ 24"17 2024
>OYTOX NIKOAAOX 53"29 2023 APXONTIAH EAENH
BAZIAEIOY ATTEAOX 1'05"26 2013 XTPOITYAH NATAAIA-ZOH
®. KAAYBAZ - I'. AOYZHZ 1'41"71 2024 A.KKAPATIANNIAH - X. AO=IAAH
X. MIXAAOIOYAOX - A. ZKATNEPAAX N. MIOBAN - A. >MYPNIOY
MANIOX EAEYOEPIOX 32"78 2014 AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
AOYZHX FEQPTIOx 27"33 2023 AAXKANAKH XPIZTINA
ANAPIANOIMOYAOZ  MIXAHA GEOAQPOX 29"02 2024 BAAXAKH HAIA
AHMHTPATOZXZ FEQPTIOx 25"06 2015 XMYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
ATZINAZ MAPIOZ 57"70 2019 ANAPIANOMOYAOQY FABPIEAAA MAPIA
>ANTIZHZ IAZON 1'05"49 2013 EYZITAGIOY EABIPA
E. MMITZOX - M. FTEQPIFAKOINOYAOZ 1'47'53 2024 A.TIZTIOAH - H. BAAXAKH

M. ANAPIANOIOYAOZ - M. ZAMINIKOX

E. NIKOAAQY - E. APXONTIAH

EMIAOZH
26"43
59"61

2'09"22
4'33'32
9'22"59
19'41"41
30"39
1'04"21
2'26"67
3285
1'12"10
2'34"35
28"'06
1'04"17
2'18"06
1'03"52
2'19"71
4'57"02
1'55"40

4'18"15

2'10"57

4'52"76
1'45"92
3'51"13
2'00"52
4'34"16

EMIAOZH

34"82
28"06
30"39
27"40

1'00"81
1'03"82
1'53"90

33"47
29"97
31"44
28"09
1'00"72
1'09"83
1'57"01

2022
2023
2004
2003
2004
2019
2022
2022
2023
2024
2019
2023
2024
2023
2006
2022
2022
2006

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019
2021
2019
2022

2024
2024
2022
2023

2023
2023
2024

2024
2016
2022
2019
2024
2004
2022



